
North Primary Dates 2021-22

Monday 11th October School Streets begin Area around North is
pedestrianised at the
beginning and end of the
school day - no cars near
school

Wednesday 6th October Science Museum Trip Year 1

Thursday 7th October from
1.30

Parents meetings via
Googlemeet - school closes
at 1.30pm

All classes

Tuesday 19th October Library Visit Year 2 - Mars Class

Wednesday 20th October Library Visit Year 2 - Earth Class

Thursday 21st October Gunnersbury Museum Trip Year 3

Monday 25th-Friday 29th
October

Half term No School

Thursday 4th November Diwali Assembly Year 2

Thursday 25th November Individual photos All classes

Antibullying week - Odd
socks day 15th November

All classes to wear odd socks

No uniform day

Wednesday 17th November Science Museum Trip Year 5

Thursday 18th November Guru Nanak Assembly Year 5

Friday December 10th

Christmas Jumper Day All children to wear Christmas
jumper

No uniform day

Monday December 13th Nativity EYFS



Thursday 16th December Christmas Assembly Year 6

Friday 17 December 2021 Father Christmas Visit School Ends 1.30pm

Monday 20 December 2021
to Thursday 6 January

Christmas Holiday No School

Thursday February 10th Parents meetings

Monday 14 February to
Friday 18 February

Half Term No School

Thursday 3rd March

World Book Day Dress up as a book character

Thursday 17th March Holi Assembly Year 4

Thursday 31st March Easter Assembly Year 3

Monday 4 April - Monday 18
April

Easter Holiday No School

Monday 2 May Bank Holiday No school

Thursday May 5th Eid Assembly Year 1

Monday 16-20th May Walk to School Week All

Monday 30 May to Friday 3
June

Half Term No School

Thursday 21st July Parents meetings by
Googlemeet/phone

Friday 22 July Disco day No uniform
1.30pm end of day


